
48
5

490

480

495

VR104

RR(VR)128

RR
(V

R)
12

0

RR(VR)VR106

27
4041

42

625

29

28

658

60

695

581

657

579

738

36

61

30 35

578

700

592

661

51

574

37
26

31

644

584

645

648

651

573

577

649

47

628

580

674

597

596

667

34

629

590

751

656

576

622

655

567

572

660
668

672

641

705

624

646

547

614

619

659

623

62

63

64

618

24

566

670

647

587

586

662

671

626

677

610

643663

611

711

627

650

575

564

665

601

710

621

565

664

593

22

571

563

516

591

675

589

666

518

642

569

617

570

615

588

11

562

616

594

612

568

604

603

600 602

517 620

598

706

599

23

3332

673

654

653

613

585

Bhatkudgaon

Lolegaon

Joharapur

Khamgaon

Deotakli
Bhaygaon

Samangaon

Hingangaon Ne

Akhatwade
75°9'0"E

75°9'0"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'0"E

75°8'0"E

75°7'30"E

75°7'30"E

75°7'0"E

75°7'0"E

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'0
"N

19
°2

3'0
"N

19
°2

2'3
0"

N

19
°2

2'3
0"

N

19
°2

2'0
"N

19
°2

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A2b3gAISLUS CODE-
      422.07Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shevgaon  (GV-128/03/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


